
Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay)  le 04 avril 2010

Equip'Athlé MI-CA Estival

666666

Comité Départemental Essonne

50m / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,9

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 7''29 27

2 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''39 26

3 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''90 19

4 NABAJOTH Erika 1249454 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 7''93 18

5 APLOGAN Amanda 615312 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F 8''14 14

6 KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F 8''18 13

7 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 8''20 13

8 ESPADA Clarisse 1243502 MIF /96 N Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''27 12

50m / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,4

1 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 7''68 23

2 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7''76 22

3 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7''78 21

4 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7''83 20

5 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 8''93 10

6 FERRAGU Manon 1290726 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 9''08 8

MOQRICH Myriam 782553 MIF /96 J Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F NP

ZELLER Marie 1237989 MIF /95 N Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

50m / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,7

1 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 7''69 15

2 CHASTAGNIER Matthieu 1234249 MIM /96 L Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8''03 12

3 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 MIM /96 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 8''16 11

TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

NESTOR Donovan 651732 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

FOURNIER Antoine 1002709 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

50m / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,4

1 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 6''97 25

FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F NP

GONCALVES Sebastien 1237085 MIM /95 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

GENGOUL Stanley 1196882 MIM /95 L Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

FATH Majid 1259979 MIM /95 L Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

100m / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,0

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''65 IR3 30

2 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''25 R2 26

3 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 13''33 R2 26

4 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''44 R2 25

5 MANCHAUD-BENJAMIN Katty 808482 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 14''21 R6 20

6 BANCE Maureen 717921 CAF /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 14''34 D1 18

MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F AB 1

ESPADA Mathilde 1243504 CAF /93 E Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F NP

100m / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,7

1 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 11''81 R2 24

2 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''62 D2 15

3 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 12''76 D3 14

BABAULT Julien 1010021 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

100m / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +2,3

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 CAM /93 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''31 IR2 29

2 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 11''45 IR4 28

3 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 CAM /93 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11''91 R2 23

GOUELOU Thibault 1269448 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP
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100m / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,7

1 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 MIF /96 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''02 24

2 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 14''27 23

3 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 14''29 23

4 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 14''95 18

5 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 15''73 13

JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F NP

100m / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +4,3

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 13''46 28

2 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 14''39 22

3 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 14''46 22

4 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''87 19

5 BAROUCH Lea 1126094 MIF /95 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 15''11 17

6 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 15''13 16

100m / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,6

1 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 14''39 22

2 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''53 22

3 FOLCO Marie 144968 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 15''12 16

4 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 15''43 13

5 JUNCKER Magali 642910 MIF /96 M Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 16''15 12

100m / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,6

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''14 22

2 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''19 22

3 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''41 21

4 LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 13''88 17

5 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 14''05 16

6 ARIF Bilal 1226027 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 15''18 10

GRESCU Brieuc 1289776 MIM /95 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

DONEZ Julien 1018816 MIM /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F NP

100m / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,4

1 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 I Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 12''60 25

2 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 12''78 24

3 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''95 23

4 DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13''82 18

5 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''15 14

6 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 MIM /96 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 14''91 11

7 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 15''87 8

EBOUKORE Yohannes 1085701 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

300m / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DE OLIVEIRA Josian 1205084 CAM /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 Etampes 91 I-F 40''25 R3 15

2 HENRY Gaetan 1231209 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 42''62 R6 12

800m / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'35''00 R3 24

2 LOUBEAU Mylene 115381 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 2'45''25 R6 18

800m / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABDELMOUMNI Bilal Ali 556620 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 2'05''06 R2 25

2 LEMASLE Aymeric 568251 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'13''81 R5 18

3 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 CAM /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 Etampes 91 I-F 2'19''68 D1 14

BABAULT Julien 1010021 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

KERKAR Fadlone (Alg) 686247 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

GALLARD Antoine 1254492 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP
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1 000m / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 3'26''53 27

2 HERPHELIN Charline 774647 MIF /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 3'29''87 26

3 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'31''85 25

4 FOLCO Marie 144968 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 3'31''87 25

5 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 M Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3'33''19 25

6 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 3'34''43 25

7 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 4'00''01 16

8 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 4'02''03 14

9 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 4'04''69 14

10 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4'27''27 11

1 000m / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 RECURT Blaise 1253269 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'01''94 24

2 AZAHAF Kamal 643028 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 3'05''77 23

3 GOMES Nicolas 136175 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'07''44 22

4 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 MIM /95 I Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3'09''30 22

5 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 3'09''71 21

6 SALOME Arthur 1140536 MIM /95 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'11''76 21

7 ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 3'18''12 19

8 ARIF Bilal 1226027 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 3'19''06 18

9 LETELLIER Hector 129626 MIM /96 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'24''80 15

10 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'28''36 14

11 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 MIM /96 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'33''27 13

GRESCU Brieuc 1289776 MIM /95 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

2 000m / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7'15''59 39

2 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 7'16''71 39

3 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 MIF /96 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 7'48''63 23

4 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8'05''33 19

3 000m / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 11'38''81 11

50m Haies (76) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,1

1 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 9''54 23

2 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 9''64 23

3 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 9''64 23

4 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 12''32 1

80m Haies (76) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,4

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 12''75 29

2 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 13''38 27

3 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''65 22

4 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 15''02 21

5 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 19''10 1

80m Haies (76) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,7

1 INDZEMBIS Shana 797387 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 15''15 21

2 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''05 16

3 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''39 13

PLUNKET Lauys 1135183 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

80m Haies (84) / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 

1 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''46 13

100m Haies (76) / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,7

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 17''41 R4 21

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 18''07 R6 18

HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F NP
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100m Haies (84) / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : 

1 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15''09 28

2 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 15''63 26

3 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 16''72 23

4 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 18''72 16

BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

110m Haies (91) / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 15''44 IR3 28

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 15''66 IR4 27

3 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16''63 R3 23

200m Haies (76) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,5

1 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 32''90 27

2 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 35''48 22

3 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 36''23 20

4 BISCARAT Fanny 1202996 MIF /95 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 36''23 20

5 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 39''01 12

6 PERRIN Lea 1203011 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 40''02 10

NAGERA Megane 1144645 MIF /95 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F NP

200m Haies (76) / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,7

1 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 31''52 23

2 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 31''70 23

3 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 33''02 20

4 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 33''43 18

5 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 33''48 18

6 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 37''66 8

TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

320m Haies (76) / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 60''64 D2 12

320m Haies (84) / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 47''36 R4 20

2 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 50''50 D1 12

Hauteur / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m40 R5 23

2 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m36 D1 20

3 MANCHAUD-BENJAMIN Katty 808482 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m32 D2 17

HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

Début : 12h05

Fin : 12h20

Hauteur / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m88 IR4 32

2 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m72 R4 25

3 HENRY Gaetan 1231209 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m32 D7 6

FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

DEB : 10H05

FIN : 10H30
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Hauteur / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 1m40 26

2 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m36 24

2 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 1m36 24

4 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 1m36 24

5 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 1m32 22

6 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 1m32 22

7 HERPHELIN Charline 774647 MIF /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m28 21

8 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m28 21

9 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m24 18

9 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m24 18

11 INDZEMBIS Shana 797387 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 1m24 18

12 BISCARAT Fanny 1202996 MIF /95 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 1m20 14

13 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m10 6

14 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m10 6

15 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 1m00 1

GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

Début : 13h10

Fin : 13h42

Hauteur / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m60 26

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m56 25

3 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 1m44 21

4 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 1m44 21

5 VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 MIM /95 I Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 1m38 16

5 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m38 16

7 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 1m30 12

8 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 1m22 7

DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F NC 1

DEB : 14H20

FIN : 14H58

Perche / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m50 R4 22

DEB : 10H15

FIN : 10H35

Longueur / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m81 N3 38

2 ROGIERS Caroline 692883 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m18 IR4 29

3 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m08 R1 28

4 BANCE Maureen 717921 CAF /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m54 D1 22

5 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 4m51 D1 22

Début : 10h07

Fin : 10h20

Longueur / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 CAM /93 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m92 (NC) R4 25

2 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 5m63 (NC) R6 23

3 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 5m56 (NC) R6 22

4 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m18 (NC) D3 18

5 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m96 (NC) D4 13

6 MONESTIER Corentin 1019273 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m91 (NC) D4 12

GOUELOU Thibault 1269448 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP (NC)

BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP (NC)

GALLARD Antoine 1254492 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP (NC)

DEB : 15H05

FIN : 15H23
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Longueur / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 VETTICOZ Celine 676967 MIF /95 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 4m87 29

2 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m81 29

3 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 4m60 27

4 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 4m51 27

5 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 4m41 26

6 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 4m40 26

7 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 4m33 26

8 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m21 25

9 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m10 24

10 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 4m05 23

11 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 4m01 22

12 RABEYRIN Amelie 139585 MIF /96 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m01 22

13 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 3m84 18

14 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m78 16

15 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 3m72 14

16 NABAJOTH Erika 1249454 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 3m70 14

17 PERRIN Lea 1203011 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 3m68 14

18 APLOGAN Amanda 615312 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F 3m65 13

19 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 M Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m60 13

20 JUNCKER Magali 642910 MIF /96 M Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m55 13

21 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m55 13

22 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 3m49 12

23 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 3m47 12

24 FOLCO Marie 144968 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 3m45 12

25 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3m26 11

26 ESPADA Clarisse 1243502 MIF /96 N Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m05 7

27 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 2m50 1

28 FERRAGU Manon 1290726 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 2m26 1

MOQRICH Myriam 782553 MIF /96 J Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F NP

Début : 13h37

Fin : 14h45

Longueur / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 5m92 (+1,4) 31

2 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 5m76 (+0,8) 29

3 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m27 (+1,3) 26

4 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 5m17 (+3,7) 25

5 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m98 (-1,4) 24

6 LE POL-MARTIN Sylvain 169597 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m70 (-1,8) 22

7 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m68 (+1,1) 22

8 GOMES Nicolas 136175 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m62 (-0,3) 22

9 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 4m58 (+1,4) 21

10 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m56 (+0,2) 21

11 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m39 (+1,8) 19

12 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m20 (-1,5) 17

13 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 MIM /96 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m18 (+0,2) 17

14 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 4m09 (+2,5) 15

15 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 4m03 (+2,0) 14

16 BRITO Sebastien 1131882 MIM /96 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m58 (+1,8) 8

17 ARIF Bilal 1226027 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 3m51 (+0,2) 7

18 CHASTAGNIER Matthieu 1234249 MIM /96 L Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 3m46 (+1,3) 6

19 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 3m24 (+3,4) 4

NESTOR Donovan 651732 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

GRESCU Brieuc 1289776 MIM /95 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

GONCALVES Sebastien 1237085 MIM /95 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

FOURNIER Antoine 1002709 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

DEB : 11H05

FIN : 11H55

vendredi 9 avril 2010 11h406 / 11



Longjumeau (Stade Langrenay)  le 04 avril 2010

Equip'Athlé MI-CA Estival
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Triple Saut / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MANCHAUD-BENJAMIN Katty 808482 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 10m08 R3 24

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 10m04 R3 24

3 BANCE Maureen 717921 CAF /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 8m10 D5 10

Début : 14h40

Fin : 14h50

Triple Saut / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 14m09 (-1,0) IR2 36

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 13m14 (-1,1) R1 30

KERKAR Fadlone (Alg) 686247 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

DEB : 10H35

FIN : 10H45

Triple Saut / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 10m50 32

2 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 10m26 30

3 HERPHELIN Charline 774647 MIF /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 9m49 25

4 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m09 23

5 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 8m64 19

6 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 8m52 18

7 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 8m51 17

8 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 8m24 14

9 BAROUCH Lea 1126094 MIF /95 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 7m68 12

NAGERA Megane 1144645 MIF /95 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F NP

CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F NP

Début : 12h10

Fin : 12h45

Triple Saut / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 12m49 35

2 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 12m25 33

3 ROMUALD Stephane 161347 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 11m54 29

4 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 I Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 10m54 24

5 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m98 (NC) 20

6 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m84 (NC) 19

7 SALOME Arthur 1140536 MIM /95 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 9m50 16

8 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m24 13

9 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m18 13

10 LENAY Guillaume 1226031 MIM /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 9m02 12

11 AZAHAF Kamal 643028 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 9m00 12

12 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 8m88 12

13 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m20 7

DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F NP (NC)

GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

DEB : 15H10

FIN : 15H50

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAMIS Robyne 178464 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m49 R1 29

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m56 R3 27

3 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m94 R5 25

4 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 9m57 R6 24

5 N'DIAYE Assa 148258 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 8m45 D2 20

BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

Début : 14h05

Fin : 14h10
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666666

Comité Départemental Essonne

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 10m06 29

2 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 9m99 29

3 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 9m87 29

4 LOUBILA Cindy 694083 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 8m74 26

5 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 8m46 26

6 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 7m55 24

7 BROUART Camille 1191392 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 7m44 23

8 BITSOUA Bergelie Auxia 811675 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 7m24 22

9 GIRAULT Nirina 1157608 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m22 22

10 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 7m21 22

11 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 MIF /95 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m02 21

12 REGNIER Cynthia 1282357 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 6m90 20

13 BRASSOU Latifa 1190412 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m86 20

14 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 6m84 20

15 CHARRIERE Melanie 174084 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 6m50 17

16 APLOGAN Amanda 615312 MIF /96 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F 6m14 14

17 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m96 13

18 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 5m93 13

19 NABAJOTH Erika 1249454 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 5m18 7

20 FERRAGU Manon 1290726 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 4m63 3

MOQRICH Myriam 782553 MIF /96 J Essonne Athletic* - Eq 2 91 I-F NP

NAGERA Megane 1144645 MIF /95 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F NP

KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F NP

Début : 11h05

Fin : 11h50

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BORDE Martin 140365 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 13m64 34

2 GOMES Nicolas 136175 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m17 24

3 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 8m71 22

4 BOYENVAL Julien 1221001 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 8m09 20

5 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 5m98 9

DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

DONEZ Julien 1018816 MIM /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F NP

DEB : 10h05

FIN : 10h20

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOUACIDE Benjamin 1172123 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 11m06 D1 24

2 DE OLIVEIRA Josian 1205084 CAM /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 Etampes 91 I-F 8m99 D4 16

3 FREDOC Jeremie 1122453 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 7m85 D6 11

4 JOUSSET-BOURGUIGNON Yoann 1140073 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m85 D8 6

GOUELOU Thibault 1269448 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

DUJON Guillaume 1068080 CAM /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 Etampes 91 I-F NP

FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

GALLARD Antoine 1254492 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

DEB : 13H00

FIN : 13H15

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 28m08 D1 26

HERLIUS Lindsay 1185147 CAF /93 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F NP

Début : 11h35

Fin : 11h45
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Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 29m68 31

2 CONTI Salome 687601 MIF /95 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 23m71 26

3 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 21m97 25

4 BEAUGENDRE Chloe 696935 MIF /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 21m46 24

5 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 17m80 20

6 SALVIA-PRATS Charlotte 811684 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 16m96 19

7 KONATE Kady 1045714 MIF /95 E Athle 91 * - Eq 4 91 I-F 16m54 18

8 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 16m52 18

9 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 16m21 17

10 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 16m12 17

11 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 M Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 15m37 16

12 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 14m85 14

13 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 13m43 12

14 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 13m39 12

15 CAMARA Diontan Therese 1028247 MIF /96 H Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 13m21 12

16 INDZEMBIS Shana 797387 MIF /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 11m82 11

17 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 11m53 11

18 JUNCKER Magali 642910 MIF /96 M Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 10m75 10

19 PERRIN Lea 1203011 MIF /96 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 9m09 6

Début : 10h10

Fin : 11h10

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 POSTIC Pierre-yves 860929 MIM /95 I Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 29m90 26

2 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 22m24 21

3 PILLAS Quentin 699628 MIM /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 21m02 19

4 BERLIVET Romain 1122193 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 19m49 18

5 DELIN Dimitri 1249425 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 18m19 16

6 LETELLIER Hector 129626 MIM /96 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 17m81 15

7 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 16m83 14

8 AHOUA Michael 1214458 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 14m04 9

9 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 10m43 5

10 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 MIM /96 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m96 4

TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 J Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

VEYRAC Bertrand 398933 MIM /95 I Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F NP

DEB : 12H55

FIN : 13H35

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUILLEMOT Jonathan 714132 CAM /93 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 34m23 R6 26

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 31m97 D1 24

3 JUPITER Jordan 143892 CAM /93 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 31m65 D1 23

4 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 26m05 D4 18

5 DE OLIVEIRA Josian 1205084 CAM /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 Etampes 91 I-F 19m50 D7 11

6 DUJON Guillaume 1068080 CAM /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 Etampes 91 I-F 16m10 D8 6

KERKAR Fadlone (Alg) 686247 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

DEB : 14H05

FIN : 14H30

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 32m95 D1 22

Début : 15h00

Fin : 15h20
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Marteau (3 Kg) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 36m39 31

2 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 28m08 25

3 DUVERGER Maureen 1072648 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 20m64 17

Début : 15h00

Fin : 15h20

Marteau (4 Kg) / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 33m56 28

2 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 24m03 20

3 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15m49 8

4 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 14m09 6

DONEZ Julien 1018816 MIM /95 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F NP

DEB : 16H00

FIN : 16H30

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 G Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 27m45 26

2 MIGUEL Manon 685598 MIF /96 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16m06 13

3 BOINNOT Aimee 1231092 MIF /96 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 15m25 13

4 CLAUDEL Justine 148108 MIF /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 12m75 11

5 BAROUCH Lea 1126094 MIF /95 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 12m35 10

6 DI CICCO Laurence 1125774 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 11m14 7

7 BISCARAT Fanny 1202996 MIF /95 K Essonne Athletic* - Eq 3 91 I-F 9m29 5

Début : 12h48

Fin : 13h10

Javelot (600 G) / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 28m18 R4 27

2 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 22m07 D3 22

3 BENAZZOUG Melila 1036642 CAF /93 D Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m45 D4 20

Début : 10h25

Fin : 10h35

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALOME Arthur 1140536 MIM /95 E C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 34m88 26

2 AZAHAF Kamal 643028 MIM /96 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 30m83 24

3 DURIVAUX Edouard 1141965 MIM /95 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 26m03 21

4 LETELLIER Hector 129626 MIM /96 G Ca Orsay 91 I-F 23m19 19

5 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 22m80 19

6 LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 K Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 19m16 13

7 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16m45 9

8 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13m58 5

9 ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 2 91 I-F 13m26 5

NESTOR Donovan 651732 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

FOURNIER Antoine 1002709 MIM /96 F As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NP

DEB : 14H15

FIN : 14H45

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 55m13 IR3 33

2 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 CAM /94 D St Michel Sports 91 I-F 31m04 D5 16

3 HENRY Gaetan 1231209 CAM /94 E Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m18 D8 1

BROCHARD Guillaume 664704 CAM /94 A C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

DEB : 05

FIN 11H21

2 000m  Marche / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FLOQUET Morgane 692519 MIF /95 F Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12'14''09 32

2 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 MIF /95 I Essonne Athletic* - Eq 1 91 I-F 12'36''19 30

3 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 L Athletic Club Arpajonais - E 91 I-F 12'39''16 29
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3 000m  Marche / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 RIBOT Maxime 1089294 MIM /96 D Athle 91 * - Eq 4 Etampes 91 I-F 18'04''09 30

2 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 C Athle 91 * - Eq 3 91 I-F 20'40''68 16

Jeunes Juges / CAF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAADI Walid 1018403 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / CAM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODERT Jean-felix 808950 CAM /94 C Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / MIF (04/03/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BELLA Maximilien 546292 MIM /96 B Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 20 pt 20

Jeunes Juges / MIM (04/04/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROY Florian 135618 CAM /93 H Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20 pt 20

1 HOCQUEL Alexis 808951 MIM /95 A Athle 91 * - Eq 1 91 I-F 20 pt 20
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